UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Utah Co Service Area #8

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000323

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS:

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

TAX YEAR 2014 DATE March 31, 2015
REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS  PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE VALUE VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
832,369,607 395,461,114 40,391,866 409,878.25

31,240.66
1,200.04
-5,736.99
26,703.71
383,174.54
COLLECTION RATE
93.48%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
14,733.62
9,450.16
5,923.85
30,107.63
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
28,653.93 1,277.07 29,931.00
46.71
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 443,166.46
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



